2 DEC

3 DEC

5 DEC

10 DEC

15 DEC

16 DEC

25 DEC

29 DEC

30 DEC

1 JAMN

2 JAN

INCHEON

DELHI

Mclead Ganj

Jaipur

rMumbai

Varanasi

Pakhara

In MEPAL

Varanasi

Agra

Delhi

INCHEON

ITINERARY

INCHEOM TO DELHI AIRPALIMN
Visiting - Red fort, Tibet Area Bus
Mational Museum, Chandni

Chowk

Visiting — Bhagsunag, Triund, Bus

Dal lake Kora, Dip Tse

Visiting = Central Museum, Bus
Mahargarh iswari Minar

Swarga Sal

Visiting — Mahalaxmi Dhobi Bus
Ghat Gateway of India, Taj,
Malabar Point

Visiting - Ghat, Old market Train

area Hindu University
Taking a boat tour at tiver
side

Trekking BUS

Visiting - Old market area,
Devi's fall Sharangkot

lust pass by -

Visiting - Taj Mahal, Ratehpur Train
Sikri
Shopping Train

DELHI TO INCHEOM AIRPLAIN

BLS Hotel

BLS Hotel

BLS

Guest house

BLS Hotel

BLS

Guest house

BLS Hotel

BLS Hotel



